
 
 

 

                                                                                           HOME                               HOME/CELL              SCHOOL 

FACULTY  ROSTER                    ADDRESS                     PHONE                   EXT. 
 

  Schwartz, Linda – Grades K-8 Departmentalized 1320 Center Street       

    lschwartz@stjohnwaterloo.com Watertown, WI  53098 920-342-1269 207 
 

  Haley, Karla – Grade K, 1 & 2 521 S. Jackson St     

    khaley@stjohnwaterloo.com Waterloo, WI  53594 608-514-6612 (cell)  206 
 

  Eternick, Wanda – Grades 3 & 4 829 Anna Court 920-344-6613 (cell) 

    weternick@hotmail.com Waterloo, WI  53594 920-478-2517 201 
     

  Schuette, James – Grades 5 & 6 285 Harrison St., #B      

     jschuette@stjohnwaterloo.com Waterloo, WI  53594 920-973-5629 (cell) 202 
 

  Eternick, Principal Mark – Grades 7 & 8 829 Anna Court                             

    meternick@stjohnwaterloo.com Waterloo, WI  53594 920-478-2517          236 
 

  Adomeit, Pastor Jim – Religion Grade 7 571 Knowlton Street         

    pjadomeit@stjohnwaterloo.com Waterloo, WI  53594     920-478-2436   205 
 

  Wilsmann, Pastor Thomas – Religion Grade 8 439 E. Madison Street home, office, & cell:  

    thomas.wilsmann@gmail.com Waterloo, WI  53594 920-478-2986 N/A 
 

  Duwe, Brett – Band W6080 Church Rd      

    brettduwe@gmail.com   Johnson Creek, WI  53038 920-342-7826 N/A 
 

  Pufahl, Kaitlyn – Piano 136 Minnetonka Way   

    kpufahl@stjohnwaterloo.com  Waterloo, WI  53594 920-960-0304 N/A 
 

  Hildebrandt, Krystal – Piano  305 Goehl Road  

    ksmarthildebrandt@gmail.com Waterloo, WI  53594 512-689-9867 N/A 

 

BOARD OF CHRISTIAN EDUCATION 
 

  Veto, Dale – Chairman 603 Riverview Drive       

     bdveto@charter.net   Marshall, WI  53559 608-655-4405 N/A 
 

  Skalitzky, Ryan – Treasurer 7341 State Road 89         

     skalitzkybros@yahoo.com      Columbus, WI 53925 608-513-6515 N/A 
 

  Holzhueter, Larry – Secretary N9165 Riverview Drive  

     larryh@jefnet.com         Waterloo, WI  53594 920-285-3963 N/A 

 

STAFF  
 

  Musser, Tammy – Administrative Assistant  6530 York Heights Road  

    tmusser@stjohnwaterloo.com Waterloo, WI  53594 920-712-2847 (cell)     300 
 

  Peter, Gladys – Church Records/Bookkeeper  370 W. Porter Street  

    gpeter@stjohnwaterloo.org Waterloo, WI  53594 920-478-3363     301 
 

  Kiesow, Shari – Head Chef W10751 State Road 19          

    skiesow@stjohnwaterloo.com   Waterloo, WI  53594 920-478-3974 302 
 

  Berndt, Sandra – Custodian 273 Edison Street 

 Waterloo, WI  53594 920-478-3469      N/A 

 

BUSES 
 

  Eggert, Mr. Norman – Waterloo W10412 Hubbleton Road  

    Waterloo, WI  53594    920-478-2876 N/A  
 

  Lazers, Mr. Steve – Marshall 135 Deerfield Road  

 Marshall, WI  53559  608-655-3862 (shed)         N/A 

ST. JOHN EV. LUTHERAN SCHOOL 
 

413 E. Madison Street, Waterloo, WI  53594          School Phone #: 920-478-2707 

E-Mail: office@stjohnwaterloo.org                           Website: stjohnwaterloo.com 
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